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CHAIR 
Scott Waugh 
Executive Vice Chancellor & Provost 
UCLA 
2147 Murphy 
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1405 
Ph: (310) 825-2052  Fax: (310)206-6030 
Email: swaugh@conet.ucla.edu 
Scheduling & Support 
Ernestina Knowles | Ph: (310) 825-2052 
Email: eknowles@conet.ucla.edu 
Matt Margolis 
Email: mmargolis@conet.ucla.edu 
 
EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS  
Michael Brown 
Provost & Executive Vice President, Academic 
Affairs 
University of California, Office of the President 
1111 Franklin Street, 11th Floor 
Oakland, CA 94607-5200 
Ph: (510) 987-9020 Fax: (510) 987-9209 
Email: michael.brown@ucop.edu  
Scheduling & Support  
Yvonne Perrelli | Ph: (510) 987-9022 
Email: yvonne.perrelli@ucop.edu   
 
Susan Carlson 
Vice Provost, Academic Personnel & Programs 
University of California, Office of the President 
1111 Franklin Street, 11th Floor 
Oakland, CA 94607-5200 
Ph: (510) 987-0728 Fax: (510) 587-6077 
Email: susan.carlson@ucop.edu  
Scheduling & Support  
Aimee Chang | Ph: (510) 587-6403 
Email: aimee.chang@ucop.edu 
Jimmy Johnson 
Email: jimmy.johnson@ucop.edu 
 
Matthew Beckmann  
Chair, Academic Advisory Committee (AAC) | 
Associate Professor of Political Science  
University of California, Irvine  
Political Science  
2253 Social Science Plaza B  
Irvine, CA 92697-5100  
Ph: (949) 824-6219  
Email: beckmann@uci.edu 
 
 
 

COUNCIL MEMBERS 
Nathan Brostrom 
Executive Vice President & Chief Financial 
Officer  
University of California, Office of the President 
1111 Franklin Street, 6th Floor 
Oakland, CA  94607-5200 
Ph: (510) 987-9029 
Email: nathan.brostrom@ucop.edu  
Scheduling & Support 
Jane Schnorrenberg | Ph: (510) 987-9604 
Email: jane.schnorrenberg@ucop.edu   
 
Wilfred E. Brown 
Associate Vice Chancellor for Housing, Dining 
& Auxiliary Enterprises 
University of California, Santa Barbara 
1501 Residential Services Building 
Santa Barbara, CA  93106 
Ph: (805) 893-4155   Fax: (805) 893-4766 
Email: willie.brown@auxiliary.ucsb.edu 
 
Susan Chapman 
Professor of Social Behavioral Sciences 
UCSF School of Nursing 
3333 California Street, Rm 455Q 
UCSF Box 0612 
San Francisco, CA 94118 
Ph: (415) 502-4419  Fax: (415) 476-6552 
Email: susan.chapman@ucsf.edu 
 
James Danziger 
Professor of Political Science 
University of California, Irvine 
4133 Social Sciences Plaza A 
Irvine, CA 92697-5100 
Ph: (949) 824-5533  Fax(949) 824-8762 
Email: danziger@uci.edu 
 
Bob Jacobsen  
Dean of Undergraduate Studies, College of 
Letters and Science | Professor of Physics  
University of California, Berkeley  
307 LeConte Hall  
Berkeley, CA 94707  
Ph: (510) 642-5640  
Email: jacobsen@berkeley.edu  
Scheduling & Support  
Jeannie Adams | Email: jeanniea@berkeley.edu  
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Stephen Sutton 
Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs 
University of California, Berkeley  
130 California Hall, MC 1504 
Berkeley, CA 94720-1504 
Ph: (510) 642-8153  
Email: ssutton@berkeley.edu  
Scheduling & Support  
Gina Raible | Ph: (510) 642-6758 
Email: graible@berkeley.edu 
 
STAFF 
Margaret Leal-Sotelo 
Assistant Provost 
UCLA Chancellor's Office 
2147 Murphy Hall 
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1405 
Ph: (310) 267-5439 Fax: (310) 206-6030 
Email: mlealsotelo@conet.ucla.edu  
Scheduling & Support  
Rebecca Burnside | Ph: (310) 825-3643 
Email: rburnside@conet.ucla.edu 
 
UC WASHINGTON PROGRAM (UCDC) 
Helen Shapiro  
Executive Director  
University of California Washington Program 
(UCDC) 
1608 Rhode Island Avenue NW  
Washington, DC 20036  
Ph: (202) 974-6202  
Email: helen.shapiro@ucdc.edu 
Scheduling & Support  
Kolby Keo | Ph: (202) 974-6215 
Email: kolby.keo@ucdc.edu  
  
Karly Mitchell 
Business Manager 
University of California Washington Program 
(UCDC) 
1608 Rhode Island Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20036 
Ph: (202) 974-6224 Fax: (202) 974-6250 
Email: karly.mitchell@ucdc.edu  
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